708849

)~

Vikan.
Floor Squeegee, 400 mm, (o
Black

Ideal for removing water and oil, this black polypropylene floor squeegee has a
black oil-resistant cellular rubber blade. It can be used with any handle in the Vikan
Transport System range.
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length

Width

Height

Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene
(LDPE)

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max usage temperature (non food contact)
Gtin-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

708849

Polypropylene Cellular
rubber (oil resistant)

Yes

12 Pcs.
576 Pcs
72 Pcs.
410 mm
300 mm
210 mm
400 mm
90 mm
110 mm
0.21 kg
0.0134 kg

0.0334 kg
0.0468 kg

0.26 kg

0.00396 M3

50 °C
5705022000377
15705028000385
96039091

Denmark



